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Customer The Bottle Store
VAT No. 4800132112

Liquor License No. KZIN/026196

Bill to Cust No. BOT301

Sell to Cust No. BOT301

Delivery Address: The Bottle Store

Windermere Centre Shop Ulé
Windermere
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Meridian Wine Distribution (Pty) Ltd
| Sundew Road
Unit A3, Ushukela Industrial Park

CORNUBIA, KWA-ZULU NATAL 4345

Windermere Road [ ROl R
Durban, 4001 Phone No. (031) 705 9510
KwaZulu Natal VAT Reg No. 4520181753
Liquor License No. RG0005535
Contact Name SHEILA Company Reg No. 1999/001626/07
Contact No. 031-312-2716
Your Reference
Invoice No. PSI11097386 Posting Date 16/07/2024 Payment Terms 30 Days
SO No. SO1202700 Due Date 15/08/2024 Promised Delivery Date 22/07/2024

Description: . Quantity © - Unic of Measure

Unit Price Excl. VAT Discount %

INCMACBRDG

d.Seltzer Dragon,
INCMACBRSK,; :

éltzer Strawb

1,080.00
720.00

1,800.00

1,800.00
270.00
2,070.00

Thanks for your business.

BANKING DETAILS

Acc Name: Meridian Wine Distribution (Pty) Ltd Branch: 250 655 Swift: “FIRNZA|)
Bank Name: First National Bank Acc No: 62 204 833 744
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